
10 ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST UNLESS MARKED * GST FREE

Non-Sterile Nitrile Gloves

Non-Sterile Vinyl Gloves

GauzeMepilex Border Flex

LancetsDetergent Wipes Smartsite IV Valve

Denture Cups Lids OnlyDenture Cups

Safestep Socks

Shave Foam Toothpaste Steradent

Infusion Set

Crepe Bandages Gloup Medication Lubricant

Disposable 
Medicine Cup Graduated Paper Cup

High quality, budget essential gloves

High quality, budget essential gloves

$15 / Box

$810 / Box

$1335* / Box$304 / PK

VOLUME  
DISCOUNTS!

VOLUME  
DISCOUNTS!

Item # Size UOM

1509446 X Small B200

1486683 Small B200

1486675 Medium B200

1486667 Large B200

1486659 X Large B180

Item # Size UOM

1277405 Small B100

1227609 Medium B100

1227618 Large B100

1232968 X Large B100

Item # Size UOM Price

1330756 2.5cm Each $0.67

1330772 7.5cm Each $1.59

1330780 10cm Each $2.05

1330802 15cm Each $2.75

Item # Size Colour UOM

1320157 2-6 Orange Pair

1320173 7-11 Orange Pair

1320181 12-15 Orange Pair

Item # Size Colour UOM

1323059 5-7 Black Pair

1323040 7-11 Black Pair

Item # Flavour UOM Price

1388665 Vanilla (500ml) Each $47.40

1388657 Strawberry/
Banana (500ml) Each $37.70

1346229 Orange (500ml) Each $37.70

Item # UOM Price

1497006 Each $2.85*

Item # UOM Price

1296353 Each $10.35

Item # UOM Price

1296345 P50 $16.25

Item # UOM Price

1280422 Each $5

Item # UOM Price

1317253 Each $3.55

Item # UOM Price

1116851 Each $11.55

Item # UOM Price

1459953 Each $2.66

Item # Size UOM

1290428 Sterile 7.5cm P5

1206494 Sterile 7.5cm P3

1308874 Non Sterile 5cm P100

1308920 Non Sterile 7.5cm P100

1308939 Non Sterile 10cm P100

Item # Size UOM

1394010 7.5 x 7.5cm B10

1394037 10 x 10cm B10

1394029 12.5 x 12.5cm B10

1394045 15 x 15cm B10

1394053 15 x 20cm B10

Item # UOM

1005745 B100

Item # UOM

1387804 P48

Item # Size UOM Price

1369105 30ml Grad C5000 $121

Item # Size UOM Price

1272918 55ml C2000 $89.75

$482 
/ Pair

$725 
/ Pair

essentialsAGED CARE
KIS Foam Non-Border

Kleenex Facial Tissues

Water for InjectionSodium Chloride Irr

Insulin SyringesHicare Eco Bath WipesJenni Incontinence 
Wipes Plastic Spots

Fabric Fixation Dressing

Basic Dressing Pack

Surgical Face Mask Yellow Level 3 
Elastic Cuff Gown

P2 N95 Medical Face 
Mask

Impervious Thumbs 
Up Gown

Heat/Cold Packs 4 in 1 RAT Test

Wooden Teaspoons
Item # Size UOM Price

1016687 10ml B50 $22

1370960 30ml Sachet P75 $21.18

1308602 30ml B30 $25.43

1016696 5ml B50 $59.15

Item # Description UOM Price

1389653 Heat Pack C40 $68.40

1385550 Cold Pack C36 $27

Item # UOM Price

1499351 P5 $22

Item # Size UOM Price

1016767 10ml Poly Amps B50 $22

1306715 2ml Plastic B200 $223.75

1016776 5ml Poly Amps B50 $46.27*

Item # Size UOM Price

1018135 1ml 27G x 13mm B100 $23.95

1348779 1ml 29G x 13mm B100 $24.58

Item # Size UOM Price

1318705 4 Pack C50 $55.90

1318691 8 Pack C30 $53

Item # UOM Price

1231933 P20 $2.96

1315986 P50 $2.40

Item # Size UOM Price

1310356 22.5mm B100 $2.95

Item # Size UOM Price

1384775 Beige 5cm x 10m Roll $5.30

1384783 Beige 10cm x 10m Roll $9.55

1384791 White 5cm x 10m Roll $5.40

1384805 White 10cm x 10m Roll $10.05

Item # Size UOM Price

1018411 3ml Luer Lock B100 $14.85*

1018458 3ml Luer Slip B100 $13.47*

1018761 5ml Luer Lock B100 $17.55*

1018823 5ml Luer Slip B100 $15.98*

1018037 10ml Luer Lock B100 $23.30*

1018091 10ml Luer Slip B100 $18.86*

Item # Size UOM

1016829 18G x 38mm Drawing Up B100

1016847 18G x 38mm B100

1016990 21G x 38mm B100

1017138 23G x 25mm B100

1017209 25G x 16mm B100

1017263 25G x 25mm B100

Item # Size UOM Price

1468677 5 x 5cm B10 $18.50*

1462369 10 x 10cm B10 $25.56*

1468707 20 x 10 B10 $46.80*

Item # Size UOM Price

1022488 2 Ply B100 $1.95

1022503 2 Ply B200 $3.53

Item # UOM Price

1303562 C160 $177.20

Item # UOM Price

1430807 B50 $5

Item # UOM Price

1476459 C100 $191.70

Item # UOM Price

1521209 B25 $52.15

Item # UOM Price

1234597 C75 $88.90

Item # UOM Price

1472968 C2000 $59

SyringesNeedles

$335* 
/ Box

Cutan Alcohol Foam 
Antiseptic Handrub

Item # Size UOM Price

1471716 400ml C12 $204.65

1471694 1L C6 $190

PRICE BREAKS 
AVAILABLE!

valueGREAT

ORDER ONLINE: SSSAUSTRALIA.COM.AU1800 777 518 SALES@SSSAUSTRALIA.COM.AU 11Does More For You

https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1509446%201486683%201486675%201486667%201486659
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1330756%201330772%201330780%201330802
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1277405%201227609%201227618%201232968
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=Gloup%20Medication%20Lubricant
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1280422-shave-foam-250g-sensitive?SearchID=8011344&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1317253-colgate-regular-toothpaste-120g?SearchID=8011355&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1116851-steradent-active-plus-box48?SearchID=8011365&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1296345-denture-cups-container-plastic-without-lids-pkt50?SearchID=8011368&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1296353-denture-cups-lids-only-pkt50?SearchID=8011370&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1320157%201320173%201320181
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1323059%201323040
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1387804-healthsource-neutral-detergent-surface-wipes-pkt48?SearchID=8010197&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1005745-microlet-lancets-box100?SearchID=8010185&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1497006-valve-iv-smartsite-ll-sterile-needleless?SearchID=8010384&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1459953-admin-iv-infusion-set-needleless-access-y-site-l-lock-22m?SearchID=8010387&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1369105-medicine-cup-pp-disposable-30ml-(grad)-livingstone-ctn5000?SearchID=8011400&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1272918-graduated-paper-cup-55ml-(2oz)-ctn2000?SearchID=8011403&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1290428%201206494%201308874%201308920%201308939
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1394010%201394037%201394029%201394045%201394053
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1016687%201370960%201308602%201016696
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1016767%201306715%201016776
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1468677%201462369%201468707
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1472968-teaspoons-wooden-wc0804-ctn2000?SearchID=8011445&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1389653%201385550
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1499351-rsv-flu-a-b-and-covid-19-rapid-antigen-test-pkt5?SearchID=8011451&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=Kleenex%20Facial%20Tissues
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1303562
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1471716%201471694%20
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1384775%201384783%201384791%201384805
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1016829%201016847%201016990%201017138%201017209%201017263
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1018411%201018458%201018761%201018823%201018037%201018091
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=Jenni%20Wipes
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=Hi%20Care%20Eco%20Bath%20Wipes%20Resealable
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/search?ProductSearch=1018135%201348779
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1310356-adhesive-plastic-dressing-spots-latex-free-225mm-box100?SearchID=8010399&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1430807-surgical-face-mask-ear-loop-3-ply-level-2-box50?SearchID=8011507&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1521209-face-mask-p2-n95-medical-tri-panel-respirator-box25?SearchID=8011510&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1476459-gown-yellow-level-3-elastic-cuff-std-lge-ctn100?SearchID=8011514&SearchPos=1
https://www.sssaustralia.com.au/1234597-gown-impervious-thumbs-up-regular-blue-ctn75



